
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 111-0185

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:3/17/2011 Consent

On agenda: Final action:3/17/2011 4/4/2011

Title: A bill for an ordinance approving and providing for the execution of a proposed grant agreement
between the City and County of Denver and the United States of America concerning the "Ryan White
Part A FY11" program and the funding therefor.
 (HEALTH, SAFETY, EDUCATION &amp; SERVICES) Accepts $2,996,813 in Ryan White Part A FY
2011  funding from the US Department of Health and Human Services for services for people living
with HIV/AIDS. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 3-17-11.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A bill for an ordinance approving and providing fo - Bill Request, 2. A bill for an ordinance approving
and providing fo - BR11-0185. DEH - Ryan White Part A FY 2011Grant Acceptance, 3. A bill for an
ordinance approving and providing fo - CB11-0185_Bill_RyanWhite, 4. A bill for an ordinance
approving and providing fo - CB11-0185_Bill_RyanWhite

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council4/4/2011 4 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council3/29/2011 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council3/22/2011 2

approved by consentConsent3/17/2011 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

